
Company Suburb City/Town Phone Email

Electraserve Ltd ASHBURTON 03 3089008 blair@electraserve.co.nz

MSA Limited Mt Eden AUCKLAND 09-6200477 houseofharts@xtra.co.nz

Metropolitan Air Conditioning Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 09-5792382 greg@metropolitanair.co.nz

Clarkson AirConditioning Ltd Albany AUCKLAND 09-9120554 brendan@clarksonaircon.co.nz

Comfort Zone Ltd New Lynn AUCKLAND 0640 09-8274407 andy@comfortzone.co.nz

Coveair Solutions Ltd Wattle Downs AUCKLAND 2103 09-579 3569 shanil.kumar@coveair.co.nz

Hot Water Heat Pumps Ltd Henderson AUCKLAND 0650 09-8389444 d,trigg@poolheating.co.nz

Airpro Service Div of Aquaheat Ltd Lincoln North AUCKLAND 0654 09-8364441 ray@airpro.co.nz

Chillex Services Ltd Onehunga AUCKLAND 1061 09-6334072 mike@chillex.co.nz

Airtech Ltd Newton AUCKLAND 1145 09-3767021 airtech@xtra.co.nz

Air Accent Systems Symonds St AUCKLAND 1150 09-3599340 roger@airaccent.co.nz

ACE Air Conditioning AUCKLAND 1150 09-3798301 martin@aceair.co.nz

Autotemp Heat Pumps & Air Cond. Penrose AUCKLAND 1642 09-5253311 service@autotemp.co.nz

Chenery Contracting Ltd Otahuhu AUCKLAND 1640 09-276 6025 snarayan@chenery.co.nz

1st Maintenance Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1642 09-5795193 georger@1m.co.nz

DTZ a UGL Company Penrose AUCKLAND 1642 09-5254620 grant.blundell@unitedgroupltd.com

McAlpine Hussmann Auckland Penrose AUCKLAND 1642 09-5266815 jaco.snyman@hussmann.com

Econair Services Ltd Panmure AUCKLAND 1741 09-5792666 timb@econair.co.nz

Shannon Refrig. Serv. Papatoetoe AUCKLAND 2155 09-2783300 wally@shannonrefrigeration.co.nz

South City Refrigeration Manukau AUCKLAND 2241 09-2630205 peter.newberry@xtra.co.nz

Thermo Tech Hunua AUCKLAND 2254 09-292 4006 bob@thermo.co.nz

Auckland Air Conditioning Ltd Takapuna AUCKLAND 0740 09-4444555 mike@aircondition.co.nz

Air EFX Takapuna AUCKLAND 0740 09 443 4652 justin.barr@xtra.co.nz

Total Refrigeration Ltd Silverdale AUCKLAND 0843 09-426 0690 richard@totalrefrigeration.co.nz

RCR Infrastructure Ltd t/a Haden 
Auckland

Onehunga AUCKLAND 1061 09-6359631 jblackmore@haden.co.nz

Set Point Technology Ltd Parnell AUCKLAND 1151 09-2814565 paul@setpointtech.co.nz

Ideal Air Conditioning Ltd Grey Lynn AUCKLAND 1245 09-3768521 chris@idealair.co.nz

Dalkia Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1642 09-970 3379 sknapp@dalkia.co.nz

I.T. Air Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1642 09-4441442 office@itair.co.nz

Cowley Services AKL Ltd Penrose AUCKLAND 1643 0508 2321338 alveen.chand@cowleyservices.co.nz

Carson Electrical Ltd Howick AUCKLAND 2145 09-2650695 chrisc@carsonelectrical.co.nz

Apex Air Conditioning Ltd. Manurewa AUCKLAND 2243 09 268 8461 krish@apexair.co.nz

Fusion HVAC Ltd Rosedale AUCKLAND 3204

A Martella Ltd BLENHEIM  7240 03-5780030 a.martella@xtra.co.nz

Sensible Building Solutions Ltd Papanui CHRISTCHURCH 027-3889209 info@sbsolutions.co.nz

Commercial Air Conditioning 
Services

Woolston CHRISTCHURCH 03-4202229 info@cacs.co.nz

Mc Alpine Hussmann CHCH CHRISTCHURCH 03-3487018 derek.sutherland@hussmann.com

Southfreeze Refrigeration Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 03-3843374 cameron@southfreeze.co.nz

Piersons Ref & Air Con Ltd Hillmorton CHRISTCHURCH 8024 03-3386200 piersons@xtra.co.nz

Airco Service Chch Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 8140 03-3651827 dmiller@airco.co.nz 

Snowtemp Refrigeration Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 8140 03-3793589 geoff@snowtemp.co.nz

Christchurch Ref & Elec Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 8142 03-3794307 admin@christchurchrefrigeration.co.nz

Heat Pump Air Conditioning Ltd Edgeware CHRISTCHURCH 8143 03-3483057 john@hpac.net.nz

Spotless Facilities Maintenance CHRISTCHURCH 8149 03-3386356 michael.ng@spotless.co.nz

Hartnell Coolheat Ltd Sydenham CHRISTCHURCH 8240 03-3663952 steve@hartnell.co.nz

Active Refrigeration Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 8442 03-3392617 graeme@activerefrig.co.nz 
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Enviro Master Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 8842 03-3660525 grant@enviromaster.co.nz

Beattie Air Conditioning Service Ltd CHRISTCHURCH 8140 03-3794832 Rodger@beattieaircon.co.nz

Haden - RCR Infrastructure 
(Christchurch) Ltd

CHRISTCHURCH 8140 03-3488880 mark.connolly@odghaden.com.au

Airtech NZ Ltd Riccarton CHRISTCHURCH 8440 03-9622900 bgrant@airtech.co.nz

Dunedin Heat Pumps DUNEDIN 9010 03-4764863 dhp@xtra.co.nz

McAlpine Hussmann Ltd Dunedin DUNEDIN 9044 03-4883053 grant_payne@ap.irco.com 

ES Services Ltd EDGECUMBE 3160 0800-895102 earl@essltd.co.nz

Fenn Refrigeration Ltd GISBORNE 4040 06-8672508 service@fenn.co.nz

Crawford Refrigeration GREYMOUTH 7840 03-7684140 crawford.refrigeration@vodafone.co.nz

A Team Hamilton East HAMILTON 3216 07-854 7357 ateamnz@gmx.com

McAra Air Cond. HAMILTON 3240 07-8472128 jim@mcaraair.co.nz

Eastside Refrigeration Ltd Te Rapa HAMILTON 3241 07-8501234 don@eastsiderefrigeration.co.nz

Condair Mechanical Services Ltd HAMILTON 3251 07 8431122 admin@condair.co.nz

Butler Refrigeration & Air Cond. Ltd Frankton HAMILTON 3242 07-8462602 murray@butlerraac.co.nz 

Cowley Services New Zealand Ltd HASTINGS 4156 0508 2321338 martin.bron@cowleyservices.co.nz

Hawkes Bay Refrigeration Ltd HASTINGS 4156 06-8788002 scott@hbr.co.nz

Kensair HAWERA 4610 06-2787862 sales@kensair.co.nz 

Excel Refrigeration & Air Cond. Ltd HAWERA 4640 06 2783002 info@excel.co.nz

Southern Refrigeration INVERCARGILL 9812 03-2186129 geoffhastings@xtra.co.nz

ASSC Electrical & Eng. Ltd KERIKERI andre.susan@xtra.co.nz

J. Salmon Ltd) LEVIN 5540 06 929 6613 jono.hvac@gmail.com

NME Mechanical LOWER HUTT 5010 04-5890310 tony@nme.co.nz

Degree Ltd LOWER HUTT 5040 04-5700295 office@degree4comfort.co.nz

Excel Refrigeration & A/C Ltd Petone LOWER HUTT 5046 04 568 8627 c.kitchingman@excel.co.nz

All Seasons Air (Auckland) Ltd Botany MANUKAU 2163 09-271 4927 jim@allseasonsair.net.nz

Centigrade Ltd MATAMATA  3340 07-888 7345 russell@centigrade.co.nz

Allan Terry Engin. Ltd MOSGIEL  9053 03-489 7093 atel@xtra.co.nz

G McMillan Refrig Serv Ltd Onekawa NAPIER  4142 06-835 7056 hotcool@xtra.co.nz

AHI-Carrier (NZ) Ltd NAPIER 4142 06-561 1005 andrew.hodson@ahi-carrier.co.nz

Sturrock & Greenwood NELSON  7010 03-546 9219 paul@sturrocks.co.nz

Polar Refrigeration NELSON  7011 03-548 6209 steve@polarnelson.co.nz

Duncan Air Conditioning Victory Sq. NELSON  7045 03-546 9927 duncanair@xtra.co.nz

Best & West (2004) Ltd NELSON  7059 03-544 6063 terry@bestwest.co.nz

RCR Infrastructure Haden Nelson NELSON 7040 03-544 3248 trevor.gates@rcrtom.com.au

AHI-Carrier (NZ) Ltd NEW PLYMOUTH 4340 06-562 1000 mark.parr@ahi-carrier.co.nz

Cowley Services NP Ltd NEW PLYMOUTH 4340 06-758 7007 peter.whitting@cowleyservices.co.nz

Fonko NZ Ltd NORTH SHORE 0745 09 443 7908 jim@fonko.co.nz

Aircool Refrig. 1990 Ltd NORTH SHORE  0745 09-478 8599 theo@aircool.co.nz

Climate Control Ltd NORTH SHORE  0745 09-478 3070 john@climatecontrol.co.nz

Waitaki Refrigeration Ltd OAMARU  9444 03-434 7997 dave.wtk.refg@xtra.co.nz

Trak Ltd ONEHUNGA  1643 09-525 5855 service@trak.co.nz 

Chillmax Ref. & Eng. Services Ltd PALM. NORTH 06-355 4479 yogen@chillmax.co.nz

Temperature Control Solutions PALM. NORTH 06-353 7383 tcs@manawatu.gen.nz

Judd Refrigeration Ltd PALM. NORTH 4440 06-3580896 darren@jrl.co.nz

Justice Building Services PALM. NORTH  4441 06-357 2167 JBSService@xtra.co.nz

Monarch Advanced Air Systems PALM. NORTH 4441 06-3568596 monarchadvancedair@clear.net.nz

Newman Air Conditioning Services PALM. NORTH 4440 06-329 2924 airconservices@xtra.co.nz 

Anthony Refrigeration Services Ltd PALM. NORTH 4443 06-329 0042 antref@inspire.net.nz 

David Staples PALM. NORTH 4412 06-3540525 dastaples@vodafone.co.nz
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Jack Frost Ltd PUKEKOHE 2678 09-2382930 dave@jackfrost.co.nz

Refrigeration & Heating Eng Ltd QUEENSTOWN 9348 03-4429637 John@rheltd.co.nz

Aircontrol Refrigeration Ltd Kaukapakapa 021-02724301 alex@aircontrol.co.nz

Aqua Vent Mech. Ltd ROTORUA  3015 07-3485608 aquavent@xtra.co.nz

Basic Industries Ltd ROTORUA  3015 07-3482728 basind@xtra.co.nz

G B Teat Ltd ROTORUA  3040 07-3489061 gbteat@clear.net.nz

Temprite Industries ROTORUA  3046 07-3485149 keith@temprite.co.nz

Lakeland Refrigeration Ltd TAUPO 3330 07 378 3950 lakecool@clear.net.nz

Excel Refrigeration & Air Cond. Ltd TAURANGA 07-577 6593 d.gordon@excel.co.nz

WRAC Webber Refrig & Air Con. TAURANGA 3110 07-5794000 grant@wrac.co.nz

All Seasons A/C Ltd TAURANGA 3140 07-5781200 paul@allseasonsair.co.nz

Guy Refrigeration & Air Cond. Ltd TAURANGA 3140 07-5785257 admin@guyrefrigeration.co.nz

Haden - RCR Infrastructure (Tga) Ltd TAURANGA 3140 07-5782155 dianne.gordon@rcrtom.com.au

Environmental Building Serv. Ltd TAURANGA 3145 07-576 6760 joe@ebs-ltd.co.nz

Bay Refrig. & Elec. (Tauranga) Ltd TAURANGA 3140 07-544 2980 admin@bayref.co.nz

Technicool Refigeration Limited Cherrywood TAURANGA 3145 07-928 0900 Admin@technicool.net.nz

Hi-Chill (NZ) Ltd TAURANGA 3145 07-548 2590 warren@hichill.co.nz

Supreme Air Ltd Bayfair TAURANGA 3152 07-572 1468 darren@supremeair.co.nz

Logicool Ltd TE PUKE 3119 07-573 6627 dave@logicool.co.nz

TC Electrical THAMES 07-8688961 T.C.E@xtra.co.nz

Cool Electric Ltd THAMES  3578 07-8687151 coolelectric@xtra.co.nz

Masterchill Refrigeration & Air 
Conditioning Ltd 1987 Ltd

TIMARU   7940 03-6886148 masterchill@xtra.co.nz

Sullivan & Spillane Elect. Washdyke TIMARU  7910 03-6886690 jim@spillane.co.nz

Heat Pump Shop Ltd TIMARU  7940 03-6845298 heatpumpshop@xtra.co.nz

Siebers International Ltd TIMARU  7940 03-6885556 siebers.international@xtra.co.nz 

Thompsons Refrig Services TIMARU  7940 03-6887392 jeremy@thompsons.org.nz

Fire'n'Ice Refrigeration Ltd TOKOROA  3444 07-8864083 lance@fni.co.nz

Temprite Refrigeration Auckland Ltd Royal Heights WAITAKERE 0656 09-832 3823 info@temprite.co.nz

Les Beagle Elect & Ref. WANAKA  9305 03-4438246 lbeagle@xtra.co.nz 

ABK (2010) Ltd WANGANUI  4500 06-3488424 andrew@abkidd.co.nz

Below Zero T/A Below Zero 
Hothouse Ltd

Johnsonville WELLINGTON  5018 04-461 6210 sales@belowzero.co.nz

Temperature Solutions WELLINGTON  6140 04-4711706 info@tempsols.co.nz

ESP Technologies WHAKATANE  3158 027-2959361 brett@espnow.co.nz

Independent Refrig. & Electrical WHAKATANE  3158 07-3087787 gordon@independentrefrigeration.co.nz

Kensington Refrigeration WHANGAREI   0140 09-4373668 kensingtonrefridge@xtra.co.nz 

Active Refrigeration Ltd WHANGAREI  0140 09-4303186 northland@activerefrig.co.nz

Air Master Air Conditioning Ltd WHANGAREI  0140 09-4385959 rudolf@airmaster.co.nz

Airzone Ltd WHANGAREI  0140 09-4389880 kerry@airzone.co.nz

Kooline Ltd Climatech Northland T/A WHANGAREI  0140 09-4381718 dstorey@climatechnorthland.co.nz
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